
Ravenna Public Schools

1111112016 02:29 PM
Account Number

Expenditure Report by Op. UniUFunction

Revised Budget During lvlonth Expenditures to Date

Page: 1

User lD: HGB

06

06 1 100 120 000 0

06 1100 '130 000 0

06 1100 140 000 0

06 1100 210 000 0

06 1 100 220 000 0

06 1 100 230 000 0

06 1 100 290 000 o

0611003180000
06 1 100 410 000 o

06 1 100 460 000 0

06 1 100 530 000 0

06 1 100 630 000 0

06 1 100 670 000 0

06 1 100 690 000 0

06 1 100 691 000 0

11OO SALARIES

Aeount Description

Sub Salaries

Overtime Salaries

Salary

F ica

Retirement

Health lnsuran@

Life lns

Repair

Purchased Food

Software

Equipment

Registration

Travel

Other Supplies

Other Misc.

% of Budget

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance at EOM

(724.641

0.00

(26,722.5O')

(2,OOO.231

(2,637.19)

(3,071.43)

(48.00)

(601.71)

(41,960.94)

(700.00)

0.00

(29.49)

0.00

(2,187.99)

0.00

Encumbrances Unencumbered
Balane

024.e)
0.00

126,722.sol

256.38 724.64

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 9,513.22 26,722.50

0.00 709.20 2.ooo.23

0.00 937 .29 2,637.19

0.00 1,023.81 3,071.43

0.00 16.00 48.00

0.00 0.00 601.71

0.00 13,395.04 41,960.94

0.00 0.00 700.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 18.62 29.49

0.00 0.00 0.00

688.07 2,187.99

0.00 0.00

ooo ,65s? 63 80.684r' O.OO (80584 1r) OOO (80584rr)

ooo ,655?63 80,684.12 (80,684.12) ooo (8op84ra

26,557.63 80,684.'12 0.00 (80,684.12) 000 (80,684.12)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 (2,000.23)

0.00 (2,637.19)

0.00 (3,071.43)

0.00 (48.00)

0.00 (601.71 )

0.00 (41,960.94)

0.00 (700.00)

0.00 0.00

0.00 (29.49)

0.00 0.00

0.00 (2,187.99)

0.00 0.00

000

06

DISTRICT WIDE

Lunch


